
Body Parts



Vocabulary

01

Nouns & verbs



head



face



neck



chest



stomach



hand



fingers



leg



foot



toes



Face



see
I see with my eyes.

01

___ with my body parts.

smell
I smell with my nose.

02

eat
I eat with my mouth.

03
hear

I hear with my ears.

04



Quiz

02



____



toes



____



face



_______



fingers



_____



chest



_______



stomach



____



head



____



hand



____



foot



___



leg



____





Practice

03



I _____ with 
my nose.



I _smell_ with 
my nose.



I ____ with 
my ear.



I _hear_ with 
my ear.



I ___ with my 
eyes.



I _see_ with 
my eyes.



I _____ with 
my mouth.



I _eat_ with 
my mouth.



Awesome!
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